GRT

RUBRER TECHMOLOBIEE®

Certificate of Compliance

Composition:

Durometer, Shore A:
Temperature, °F
Minimum:
gl .. Maximum:

Finish Available

GRT 362

White
Nitrile
55-65
-20
+200

Smooth

Tensile Strength, psi:
Minimum:
Typical:

Elongation, %:
Minimum:
Typical

Avg. Wt. (Ibs./sq.yd 1/16" thick):

Line Call Out:

MADE IN THE USA

MNotes:

1500
1700

400
450

. 3.8lbs

ASTM D 2000-2BF-615-E034
FDA Standard 21 CFR 177.2600
3-A Dairy Standard 18-02/18-03
Type Il & IV

This is a general guide and should not be the sole means of selecting or rejecting this material.

* Values do not constitute specification Limits

* When approaching the maximum or minimum ratings consult an Applications Engineering

* For rubber compound only, not fabric
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